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Ztacze do rur fi 20 mm x 1/2" GZ
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Additional Information

Numer katalogowy

EAN

Waga (kg)

Dtugos¢ (mm)

Szerokos$é (mm)
Konstrukcja (materiat)
Srednica @ (mm)

Cisnienie maksymalne (bar)
Rozmiar gwintu (")

Typ gwintu

9ALRPM2012
08712418282788
0.051000

66

47

Poliamid

20

13w 40°C

1/2

Meski
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